THE ROCKY HORROR SHOW
SCHEDULE

Auditions- August 28, 2025, Waterville Playshop Building (WPS from here forward), 7-10PM
September:
Tues, Sept 2			630-930		WPS
Friday, Sept 5			630-930		WPS
Sunday, Sept 7		630-930		WPS
Tues, Sept 9			630-930		WPS
Friday, Sept 12		630-930		WPS
Sunday, Sept 14		630-930		WPS
Tuesday, Sept 16		630-930		WPS
Friday, Sept 19		630-930		WPS
Sunday, Sept 21		630-930		WPS
Tuesday, Sept 23		630-930		WPS
Friday, Sept 26		630-930		WPS
Sunday, Sept 28		630-930		WPS
Tues, Sept 30			630-930		WPS
October:
Friday, Oct 3			630-930		WPS
Sunday, Oct 5/Tech Day	TBA			Maumee Indoor Theatre (MIT)
Monday, Oct 6/Run Show	6-10			MIT
Tues, Oct 7/Run Show	6-10			MIT
Wed, Oct 8/Run Show	6-10 			MIT
Thurs/Fri/Sat Show nights	6PM Call   		MIT
Sat Oct 11 Strike Immediately After the Show	MIT 	



